wk
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

matchup
Cowboys @_Giants
Cowboys @_Giants
Steelers_@_Browns
Steelers_@_Browns
Jets_@_Patriots
Jets_@_Patriots
Vikings_@_Lions
Vikings_@_Lions

Falcons_@_Buccaneers
Falcons_@_Buccaneers

Ravens_@_Bengals
Ravens_@_Bengals
Jaguars_@_Colts
Jaguars_@_Colts
Packers_@_Bears
Packers_@_Bears
Titans_@_Texans
Titans_@_Texans
Saints_@_Panthers
Saints_@_Panthers
Seahawks_@_49ers
Seahawks_@_49ers
Raiders_@_Broncos
Raiders_@_Broncos

NFL Betting Info. For lllustration Only Week Num, Match Up, Bet type, Line Info.

bet_type
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS

Note: Win probablity may not be symmetrical.

pick
Cowboys
Giants
Steelers
Browns
Jets
Patriots
Vikings
Lions
Falcons
Buccaneers
Ravens
Bengals
Jaguars
Colts
Packers
Bears
Titans
Texans
Saints
Panthers
Seahawks
49ers
Raiders
Broncos

metric
-3

13
13
14

14

odds
-105
-115
-110
-110
-110
-110
-100
-120
-105
-115
-105
-115
-110
-110
-115
-105
-110
-110
-115
-105
-105
-115
-110
-110

risk
$1.05
$1.15
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
$1.00
$1.20
$1.05
$1.15
$1.05
$1.15
$1.10
$1.10
$1.15
$1.05
$1.10
$1.10
$1.15
$1.05
$1.05
$1.15
$1.10
$1.10

to_win win_prob_house results

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

51
53
52
52
52
52
50
55
51
53
51
53
52
52
53
51
52
52
53
51
51
53
52
52

PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND

Fav
Dog
Dog
Fav
Dog
Fav
Fav
Dog
Dog
Fav
Fav
Dog
Dog
Fav
Fav
Dog
Fav
Dog
Fav
Dog
Fav
Dog
Fav
Dog



wk
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

matchup
Cowboys @_Giants
Cowboys @_Giants
Steelers_@_Browns
Steelers_@_Browns
Jets_@_Patriots
Jets_@_Patriots
Vikings_@_Lions
Vikings_@_Lions

Falcons_@_Buccaneers
Falcons_@_Buccaneers

Ravens_@_Bengals
Ravens_@_Bengals
Jaguars_@_Colts
Jaguars_@_Colts
Packers_@_Bears
Packers_@_Bears
Titans_@_Texans
Titans_@_Texans
Saints_@_Panthers
Saints_@_Panthers
Seahawks_@_49ers
Seahawks_@_49ers
Raiders_@_Broncos
Raiders_@_Broncos

NFL Betting Info. For lllustration Only Week Num, Match Up, Bet type, Line Info.

bet_type
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine
MoneyLine

Note: Win probablity may not be symmetrical.

pick
Cowboys
Giants
Steelers
Browns
Jets
Patriots
Vikings
Lions
Falcons
Buccaneers
Ravens
Bengals
Colts
Jaguars
Packers
Bears
Titans
Texans
Saints
Panthers
Seahawks
49ers
Raiders
Broncos

metric

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

odds
-130
110
360
-450
150
-175
-295
245
255
-315
-900
600

-1200 $12.00

750
-240
190
-355
295
-300
240
-265
225
-140
120

risk
$1.30
$1.00
$1.00
$4.50
$1.00
$1.75
$2.95
$1.00
$1.00
$3.15
$9.00
$1.00

$1.00
$2.40
$1.00
$3.55
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$2.65
$1.00
$1.40
$1.00

to_win win_prob_house results

$1.00
$1.10
$3.60
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.45
$2.55
$1.00
$1.00
$6.00
$1.00
$7.50
$1.00
$1.90
$1.00
$2.95
$1.00
$2.40
$1.00
$2.25
$1.00
$1.20

57
48
22
82
40
64
75
29
28
76
90
14
92
12
71
34
78
25
75
29
73
31
58
45

PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND

Fav
Dog
Dog
Fav
Dog
Fav
Fav
Dog
Dog
Fav
Fav
Dog
Fav
Dog
Fav
Dog
Fav
Dog
Fav
Dog
Fav
Dog
Fav
Dog



wk
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

matchup
Cowboys @_Giants
Cowboys @_Giants
Steelers_@_Browns
Steelers_@_Browns
Jets_@_Patriots
Jets_@_Patriots
Vikings_@_Lions
Vikings_@_Lions
Falcons_@_Buccaneers
Falcons_@_Buccaneers
Ravens_@_Bengals
Ravens_@_Bengals
Jaguars_@_Colts
Jaguars_@_Colts
Packers_@_Bears
Packers_@_Bears
Titans_@_Texans
Titans_@_Texans
Saints_@_Panthers
Saints_@_Panthers
Seahawks_@_49ers
Seahawks_@_49ers

NFL Betting Info. For lllustration Only Week Num, Match Up, Bet type, Line Info.

bet_type
Total O U
Total_O_U
Total_ O_U
Total_O_U
Total O U
Total_O_U
Total_ O_U
Total_O_U
Total O U
Total_O_U
Total O U
Total_O_U
Total O U
Total_O_U
Total_ O_U
Total_O_U
Total_ O_U
Total_O_U
Total O U
Total_O_U
Total_ O_U
Total_O_U

B

coOCcoOCoOoOCcoOoOCcoQocCcocCcocCcocococo

=

45
45
42
42
40
40
54
54
51
51
45
45
50
50
51
51
56
56
48
48
46
46

metric odds

-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110

risk

$1.
$1.
$1.
.10
$1.
.10
$1.
10
$1.
$1.
$1.
10
$1.
10
$1.
.10
$1.
.10
$1.
10
$1.
$1.

$1
$1

$1

$1
$1
$1
$1

$1

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

Note: Win probablity may not be symmetrical.

to_win win_prob_house results

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND



